
A SALESIAN SUMMER! 

2024 FIELD TRIPS 
SIGN UPS AND DETAILS AVAILABLE ON TRAXSOLUTIONS
SIGN UPS OPEN 2 TO 4 WEEKS PRIOR TO THE FIELD TRIP

Elks Lodge (Swimming)  
Thursday, June 13, 2024

Fishing on the Bay
Monday, June 17, 2024

California Academy of Science 
Thursday, June 20, 2024

SF Giants Baseball Game
Thursday, June 27, 2024

Thursday July 4th & Friday July
5th
Club Closed during these dates for
Independence  Day Observations

Six Flags Discovery Kingdom
Thursday, July 11, 2024

Fishing on the Bay
Monday, July 15, 2024

Elks Lodge (Swimming)
Thursday, July 18, 2024

Movie (Despicable Me 4)
Thursday, July 25, 2024 

Soaps and Science at SC Johnson
Thursday, August 1, 2024 

End of Summer Bash at Heather
Farm
Friday, August 2, 2024

Annual Sleep Away Camp
Sunday, August 4, 2024  - Saturday,
August 10,2024
The Club will be closed for the week of
Sleep Away Camp

Bowling @ Yerba Buena Bowling
Center 
Thursday, August 15, 2024


